
2018 TORNADO High School Track Schedule

date meet location time

Mon, March 12 1st Day of Practice

Thurs, March 29 Glasgow Invitational Glasgow TBA

Wed, April 4 Cal Wearley Memorial Havre TBA

Sat, April 14 Havre Lions Havre TBA

Mon, April 16 Scottie Qualifiers Glasgow TBA

Tues, April 24 Malta Athletic Club Invitational Malta TBA

Mon, April 30 Jason Groseclose Memorial - Rudyard Havre TBA

Tues, May 1 Top 10 Meet Glasgow TBA

Sat, May 5 Hinsdale Invitational Glasgow TBA

Wed, May 9 District 9C Meet Havre TBA

Thurs, May 17 Northern C Divisional Great Falls TBA

May 25-26 State AA-C Track and Field Meet Great Falls TBA

**THIS IS NOT A FINAL SCHEDULE, SUBJECT TO CHANGES**


